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Congressional Candidate Table 8d

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 1997 - June 30, 1997

Candidate Name
BUSTAMANTE, LAURO A JR
KVISTAD, JON
BERG, JERRY RAY
SPOTTSWOOQOD, LYDIA CAROL
WILSON, ROBERT C
WILLIAMS, EDWIN GEX llI
KIDNEY, JAMES
URESTI, CARLOS |
CLYBORNE, HOWELL
FEINBERG, HOWARD LESLIE DO
BORDONARO, MOLLY HERING
TURRIETTA-KOURY, BETTY
FAIR, MICHAEL L
MASON, PATRICK A
ROSS, PHILIP M
KELLY, JOHN P
BISHOP, JOHN
CUDE, MARK
ARNOLD, W ANDREW
TRAEGER, JOHN ANDREW JR
BALDWIN, TAMMY
BAIRD, BRIAN
FUHRMAN, NICOLAS ANDREW
RITCHIE, JAMES HOWARTH JR
HILL, BARON PAUL
BACHRACH, GEORGE A
FLYNN, ERROL
TOOMEY, PATRICK J
ROBINSON, RICHARD LEE
PHELPS, RICHARD J
SCORSONE, ERNESTO
KILBANKS, ROBERT D
NEWBERRY, JAMES H JR
HYNES, SUSAN W (WALLACE)
WEINER, ANTHONY DAVID
PEREZ, ED
SLOVINEC, JOSEPH GEORGE JR
PASCUZZO, JOSEPH M

State District

TX
OR
IL
Wi
IL
KY
KY
TX
SC
KY
OR
NM
SC
TX
TX
TX
NM
TX
SC
TX
Wi
WA
Wi
SC
IN
MA
PA
PA
KY
Wi
KY
PA
KY
IL
NY
CA
IL
PA

28
01
19
01
19
04
04
28
04
04
01
01
04
28
28
28
03
28
04
28
02
03
02
04
09
08
10
15
04
02
06
15
06
13
09
34
09
15

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/  Contributions and Loans
Challenger/Open From the Candidate
Open $ 243,698
Open $ 46,219
Open $ 18,305
Open $ 17,600
Open $ 15,500
Open $ 14,000
Open $ 13,361
Open $ 12,500
Open $ 10,000
Open $ 10,000
Open $ 9,640
Open $ 9,000
Open $ 8,820
Open $ 7,665
Open $ 7,000
Open $ 5,590
Open $ 5,180
Open $ 5,066
Open $ 3,000
Open $ 2,883
Open $ 2,797
Open $ 1,998
Open $ 1,844
Open $ 1,740
Open $ 1,498
Open $ 1,450
Open $ 1,262
Open $ 1,221
Open $ 1,037
Open $ 1,000
Open $ 1,000
Open $ 875
Open $ 429
Open $ 324
Open $ 100
Open $ 99
Open $ 89
Open $ 60



